
Male 1x 2156.5 Time Difference
Age Time sec.

2156.5
39 2156.5 0 0
40 2149.599 6.9008 6.9008
41 2142.72 6.878717 13.77952
42 2135.864 6.856706 20.63622
43 2129.029 6.834764 27.47099
44 2122.216 6.812893 34.28388
45 2115.425 6.791092 41.07497
46 2108.656 6.76936 47.84433
47 2101.908 6.747698 54.59203
48 2095.182 6.726106 61.31814
49 2088.477 6.704582 68.02272
50 2081.794 6.683127 74.70584
51 2074.82 6.97401 81.67985
52 2067.869 6.950647 88.6305
53 2060.942 6.927363 95.55787
54 2054.038 6.904156 102.462
55 2047.157 6.881027 109.343
56 2039.992 7.165049 116.5081
57 2032.852 7.139972 123.6481
58 2025.737 7.114982 130.7631
59 2018.647 7.090079 137.8531
60 2011.178 7.468993 145.3221
61 2003.737 7.441358 152.7635
62 1996.323 7.413825 160.1773
63 1988.936 7.386394 167.5637
64 1981.577 7.359064 174.9228
65 1973.255 8.322624 183.2454
66 1964.967 8.287669 191.5331
67 1956.714 8.252861 199.7859
68 1948.496 8.218199 208.0041
69 1940.312 8.183683 216.1878
70 1930.999 9.313499 225.5013
71 1921.73 9.268794 234.7701
72 1912.506 9.224304 243.9944
73 1903.326 9.180027 253.1744
74 1894.19 9.135963 262.3104
75 1885.098 9.09211 271.4025
76 1876.049 9.048468 280.451
77 1867.044 9.005035 289.456
78 1858.082 8.961811 298.4178
79 1849.163 8.918794 307.3366
80 1840.287 8.875984 316.2126
81 1831.454 8.83338 325.046
82 1822.663 8.790979 333.837
83 1813.914 8.748783 342.5857
84 1805.207 8.706788 351.2925
85 1796.542 8.664996 359.9575
86 1787.919 8.623404 368.5809

Time Standard: 35:56.5


